
Office Hours – Monday to Thursday 8:30am to 6pm, Friday 8:30am to 3:30pm, EST Office Number: 973-233-6840 

Anthony Rose     Jeff Collins    Dominika Furchak   

Office – 973-233-6833    Office – 973-233-6843   Office – 973-233-6848 

Email – Anthony@thediv.com    Cell – 908-500-6536   Email – Dominika@thediv.com  

      Email – Jeff@thediv.com  

Akram Jacob     Dan Rose    Jeannette Stoveken 

Office – 973-233-6840 ext. 854   Office – 973-233-6830   Office – 973-233-6845 

Cell – 732-470-5555    Email – Dan@thediv.com   Email – Jeannette@thediv.com  

Email – Eaaj@comcast.net  

Michael Rose Jr.     Nichole Moore    Nikki Iuzzolino 

Office – 973-233-6868    Office – 973-233-6840 Ext. 834  Office – 973-233-6840 Ext. 846 

Cell – 973-495-4704    Email – Nichole@thediv.com   Email – Nikki@thediv.com  

Email – Jr@thediv.com  

 

  Contracting & Licensing  -    Application Submission -   

  Dominika Kowina     Jeannette Stoveken  

  By Phone – 973-233-6848    By Phone – 973-233-6845   

  By Fax – 973-201-2926     By Fax – 973-201-2926 

  By Email – Dominika@thediv.com    By Email – Jeannette@thediv.com  

               Dan@thediv.com  

 

 

Ordering Wellcare Supplies – you can log on to Wellcare’s Agent Connect website – using Custom Point. 

For Wellcare Eapp – search and download “Wellcare Enrollment Platform” in the app store. 

 

Wellcare SPOP – 866-211-0544 

For New York choose option 1 

For Connecticut choose option 2 

For Maine choose option 3 

For North Carolina choose option 3 

For New Jersey choose option 4 

For Kentucky choose option 4 
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